Position

Director Of Finance
Assistant Director Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Division Chief
Department Of Finance
Division Chief

Chief Of Admin Services
Payroll Manager

Audit Manager

Business Systems Analyst
Financial Systems Analyst

Chief Deputy Public
Administrator

Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Accounting Unit Manager

Senior Payroll Accounting
Technician

Accountant |l

Department Of Finance
Division Chief

Senior Accountant

Deputy Public Administrator Il

Senior Payroll Accounting
Technician

Accountant Il
Accountant Il

Administrative Services
Associate

Deputy Public Administrator II

Accountant Il

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Department

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Total Wages

$231,545
$177,061
$144,788

$128,182

$127,802
$119,081
$118,468
$111,464
$106,424
$105,386

$103,519
$102,231
$101,572
$98,102
$96,661

$96,548
$96,495

$95,042
$91,436
$91,141

$89,535
$88,904
$88,605

$85,430
$85,287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,570
$59,567
$47,169

$48,624

$38,220
$44,761
$35,682
$25,049
$39,010
$31,530

$24,776
$26,532
$31,706
$29,216
$28,781

$41,582
$28,212

$41,226
$20,952
$20,638

$32,976
$39,864
$28,165

$38,882
$33,883



Administrative Services
Technician

Administrative Assistant Ill
Accountant Il

Administrative Services
Associate

Accountant Il
Auditor I

Collections Manager

Payroll Accounting Technician

Accountant |

Accounting Technician
Financial Systems Analyst
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accountant |

Collections Officer Il

Senior Accountant

Senior Accounting Assistant

Payroll Accounting Technician

Accounting Unit Manager

Senior Accounting Assistant

Senior Accounting Assistant

Collections Officer |
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Financial Systems Analyst
Accounting Assistant
Collections Officer |
Accounting Assistant

Financial Systems Analyst

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

$85,052

$84,047
$83,576
$83,096

$81,709
$79.476
$78,787
$76,783
$76,090
$74,891
$74,605
$74,075
$71,502
$71,148
$70,227
$69,546
$68,986
$68,161
$67,458
$66,392
$65,328
$63,054
$60,809
$60,032
$59,922
$59,231
$56,572
$55.976
$55,811
$35.410

$25,309

$27,477
$36,230
$27,175

$26,661
$27,063
$22,497
$25,745
$26,515
$25,431
$24,130
$25,340
$28,985
$25,013
$34,425
$23,250
$25,131
$23,945
$19,874
$29,827
$34,119
$20,400
$23,539
$21,555
$26,417
$18,987
$21,786
$20,385
$21,385

$8,545



Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accountant |

Accounting Assistant

Senior Accounting Assistant

Office Assistant |

Student Intern-Graduate
Office Assistant |

Senior Accounting Assistant
Office Assistant |

Accounting Assistant

Student Intern-Undergraduate
Accounting Assistant

Student Intern-Undergraduate
Student Intern-Undergraduate
Student Intern-Graduate
Deputy Public Administrator Il
Financial Systems Analyst
Student Intern-Graduate
Accounting Assistant

Senior Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Senior Accountint
Assistant

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance
Department Of Finance

Department Of Finance

$35,369
$26,350
$20,827
$17,452
$13,480
$13,325
$12,010

$11,166
$9,599
$9,438
$8,074
$5,797
$5,590
$4,845
$3,357
$3,355
$2,512
$2,256
$1,958
$1,871
$1,864
$761
$361
$349

$7,133
$7,239
$0
$11,047
$0
$5,598
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



