Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$231,545	\$71,570
Assistant Director Of Finance		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$177,061	\$59,567
Department Of Finance Division Chief		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$144,788	\$47,169
Department Of Finance Division Chief		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$128,182	\$48,624
Chief Of Admin Services		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$127,802	\$38,220
Payroll Manager		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$119,081	\$44,761
Audit Manager		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$118,468	\$35,682
Business Systems Analyst		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$111,464	\$25,049
Financial Systems Analyst		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$106,424	\$39,010
Chief Deputy Public Administrator		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$105,386	\$31,530
Senior Accountant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$103,519	\$24,776
Senior Accountant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$102,231	\$26,532
Senior Accountant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$101,572	\$31,706
Accounting Unit Manager		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$98,102	\$29,216
Senior Payroll Accounting Technician		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$96,661	\$28,781
Accountant II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$96,548	\$41,582
Department Of Finance Division Chief		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$96,495	\$28,212
Senior Accountant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$95,042	\$41,226
Deputy Public Administrator II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$91,436	\$20,952
Senior Payroll Accounting Technician		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$91,141	\$20,638
Accountant II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$89,535	\$32,976
Accountant II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$88,904	\$39,864
Administrative Services Associate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$88,605	\$28,165
Deputy Public Administrator II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$85,430	\$38,882
Accountant II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$85,287	\$33,883

Administrative Services Technician	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$85,052	\$25,309
Administrative Assistant III	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$84,047	\$27,477
Accountant II	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$83,576	\$36,230
Administrative Services Associate	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$83,096	\$27,175
Accountant II	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$81,709	\$26,661
Auditor II	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$79,476	\$27,063
Collections Manager	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$78,787	\$22,497
Payroll Accounting Technician	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$76,783	\$25,745
Accountant I	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$76,090	\$26,515
Accounting Technician	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$74,891	\$25,431
Financial Systems Analyst	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$74,605	\$24,130
Accounting Technician	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$74,075	\$25,340
Accounting Technician	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$71,502	\$28,985
Accountant I	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$71,148	\$25,013
Collections Officer II	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$70,227	\$34,425
Senior Accountant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$69,546	\$23,250
Senior Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$68,986	\$25,131
Payroll Accounting Technician	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$68,161	\$23,945
Accounting Unit Manager	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$67,458	\$19,874
Senior Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$66,392	\$29,827
Senior Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$65,328	\$34,119
Collections Officer I	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$63,054	\$20,400
Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$60,809	\$23,539
Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$60,032	\$21,555
Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$59,922	\$26,417
Financial Systems Analyst	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$59,231	\$18,987
Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$56,572	\$21,786
Collections Officer I	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$55,976	\$20,385
Accounting Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$55,811	\$21,385
Financial Systems Analyst	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$35,410	\$8,545

Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$35,369	\$7,133
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$26,350	\$7,239
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$20,827	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$17,452	\$11,047
Accountant I		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$13,480	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$13,325	\$5,598
Senior Accounting Assistant	Senior Accountint Assistant	Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$12,010	\$0
Office Assistant I		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$11,166	\$0
Student Intern-Graduate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$9,599	\$0
Office Assistant I		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$9,438	\$0
Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$8,074	\$0
Office Assistant I		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$5,797	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$5,590	\$0
Student Intern-Undergraduate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$4,845	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$3,357	\$0
Student Intern-Undergraduate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$3,355	\$0
Student Intern-Undergraduate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$2,512	\$0
Student Intern-Graduate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$2,256	\$0
Deputy Public Administrator II		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$1,958	\$0
Financial Systems Analyst		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$1,871	\$0
Student Intern-Graduate		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$1,864	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$761	\$0
Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$361	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Department Of Finance	\$349	\$0